Teilnahmeprotokoll AIN/1 Programmiertechnik 1 WS2025/2026

Name:

Vorlesung
Dienstag

Vorlesung Ubung
Donnerstag

(+ anwesend / o teilweise anwesend / - abwesend)

Vor- und
Nachbereitung
(Stunden)

W40 2.10.

Aufgabe

Punkte

Bonus-
Punkte

weitgehend
selbststandig
<-

mit sehr viel
Hilfestellung

KI
genutzt
ja/nein

W41 7./9.10.

W42 14./16.10.

W43 21./23.10.

W45 4./6.11.

W46 11./13.11.

W47 18./20.11.

1
2
3
4
5|W44 28./30.10.
6
7
8
9

W48 25./27.11.

10|W49 2./4.12.

11|W50 9./11.12.

12|W51 16./18.12.

13|W52 13.12.

Weihnachtspause

13|w02 8.1.

14{W03 13./15.1.

15|W04 20./22.1.




